HB0540/696782/1

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 540

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 4, in line 7, strike "ESTABLISHED IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 9"; and in the same line, after "INCLUDES" insert ", BUT IS NOT LIMITED TO,".

On page 6, in line 19, after "INCLUDING" insert ", BUT NOT LIMITED TO,"; and in line 26, strike "A PROCESS" and substitute "OR UTILIZE PROCEDURES".

On page 7, in line 3, strike "COMPETENCY EDUCATION" and substitute "COMPETENCE/EDUCATION"; in line 15, strike "AND THE STATE AGENCY"; and in line 29, after "ATTEND" insert "ALL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY COMPACT".

On page 8, in line 12, strike "(E) THROUGH (J)" and substitute "(D), (F), (G), AND (H)".

On page 9, in line 22, after "ENCUMBERED" insert "IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 4(F)(1)".

On page 14, in line 11, strike "MAY" and substitute "SHALL".